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ROCKY PALAVA BOX
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2. [HATORI HANZO PRESLAVVA CIVITAS

3. |ASA BOPP UDONTA

4. |[K'APANOHUAYA DEUTSCH ALGAR

5. [EDWARD CULLEN PRESLAVVA CIVITAS| 0 |11/ 8|8 [0]J0fO0)jO0]JO]JOfO]JOfOjO]JO]JOfO)J0O|O]27

6. [CHRIS DEUTSCH ALGAR
7. |LEONARDO Z METABOXU

8. [INESTOR JAMES BOX
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BOXERLIGA 2024
CHOVATELSKE STANICE

JAMES BOX (PAPAYA, MIA, NESTOR)

1. 2, 3. Spolu
1. [BOXRELAY (LANDO, LARA CROFT, JUDIT) 224 [115 |83 422
2. |DEUTSCH ALGAR (QUERIDA, ROSE, KAPANOHUAYA) 118 [112  [33 263
3.|PALAVA BOX (ROCKY, RONNIE, U'NELL) 155 |59 13 227
4. |PRESLAVVA CIVITAS (HATORI HANZO, ENOLA H., EDWARD C. |69 65 27 161
5. 52 27 10 89




Poznamky:

PAPAYA James Box
Slovensky Sampién krasy
Slovensky grand $ampion

NESTOR James Box
Slovensky Sampién krasy

CORA Aleana-Box
BH VT

BONDUELLA Lipka-Box
ATIBOX - vyborna

K’APANOHUAYA Deutsch Algar
ATIBOX - vyborna

KELLY SELI DOG
Super grand Sampion

HATORI HANZO PRESLAVVA CIVITAS
ATIBOX - vyborna 1, ATIBOX Junior World Winner

ENOLA HOLMES PRESLAVVA CIVITAS
ATIBOX - vyborna 3

FURIA PRESLAVVA CIVITAS
ATIBOX - vyborna

ALARMA LIPKA-BOX

ATIBOX - exc.
NV 19.1.2024

DARWIN BOSS JEFRABOX

Slovensky Sampion krasy

10

10

50

26

10

26
11



SEPHORA NIK-BOX
[ ]ATIBOX - exc. 3 26

DAISY QUEEN JEFRABOX
ATIBOX - exc. 2 28

ROSE PRINZESSIN Deutsch Algar
Slovensky Sampion krasy mladych 3






